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9/22/2016 

9/22/2016 

9/22/2016 

9/22/2016 

9/22/2016 

14:10:39 

14:10:45 

14:11:03 

14:11:07 

14:11:28 

From: caheide To: jpientka 

From: caheide To: jpientka 

From: jpientka To: caheide 

From: jpientka To: caheide 

From: caheide To: jpientka 

i just talked to cyber division, we’re leaning towards 

this being a false server not attributed to the trump 

orsanization. 

we’ll run it down 

ok - you’re gonna need to explain 

crayons at 1030 

ok. 
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